
Last Name Handle YTD Points Mem-MPP12/11PP 12/11RD3 1211ovrall
Traczyk Traczyk, Frank 370### 5 30 20
Morales Morales, John 340### 5 30
Lancaster Lancaster, Dave 315### 5 30 30
Werstler Werstler, Dean 315### 5 20 50
Young Young, Joe 315### 5 50 50
Edwards Edwards, Terry 305### 5 20 20
Robison Robison, Joe 305### 5 40 40
Costello Costello, Chris 295### 5 20
Running Running, Gary 295### 5 50
Remus Remus,Keli 280### 5 20 30
Hart Hart,Robert 275### 5
Kaiser Kaiser, John 265### 5 20 20
Schmidtke Schmidtke, Gerard 255### 5
Back Back, Jerry 245### 5 30 40
Keirn Keirn, Jerry 245### 5
Wright Wright, Peter 245### 5 20 30
Kaprosy Kaprosy,David 240### 5
Pham Pham,Manh 240### 5 20 20
Alton Alton, John 235 5 20 50
Culley Culley, Alan 225### 5
Turner Turner, Mike 220### 5 50 50
Tollman Tollman, Larry 215### 5 30 40
Mares Mares, Nicholas 205###
Marks Marks, Jack 205 5 50 40
Crum Crum, Larry 200### 5 40
Swartz Swartz, Doug 200###
Eder Eder, Bob 195### 5 20
Oswalt Oswalt, Jeff 195### 5
Schliepsiek Schliepsiek, Dave 195### 5 50 30
Rapisarda Rapisarda, Tony 190### 5 30
Urban Urban, Forrest 190### 5
Johnson Johnson, Clarance 185### 5
Klinkenberg Klinkenberg, Peter 185 5 50 50
Maynard Maynard, Virgil 185### 5
Spencer Spencer, Randy 185### 5 50 50
Herd Herd, Jeff 180###
Salladay Salladay, Bruce 180 5 10 50
Fenton Fenton, Frank 175### 5
Mcmahon Mcmahon, Mike 175 5 40 40
Clairmont Clairmont, Tom 170###
Miller Miller, Mark 170###
Averett Averett, Gary 165### 5 40 40
Fosmire Fosmire, David 165### 5 20
Tessitore Tessitore, Richard 165### 5 50
Gomolla Gomolla,Jerry 160###
Hertwig Hertwig,Ron 160### 5 40 10
Wade Wade, David 160### 5
LeDonne LeDonne, Peter 155 5 40 50
Limoges Limoges, Ronald 155### 5 40 10
Roman Roman, Floyd 155### 5 30 10
Cady Cady, Roger 150### 5 20
Stewart Stewart, Gary D 150 5 40



Hillerud Hillerud, Gary 145### 5 20 30
Melton Melton,Ray 145 5 40 10
Swafford Swafford, Marvin 145 5
Timothy Timothy, Andrew 145 5 10 30
Finn Finn, Mike 140###
Manzanares Manzanares, Stanton 140###
Wykoff Wykoff,Larry 140###
Cookson Cookson, Ken 130 5 20 40
Moisio Moisio, Edwin 130 5 30
Conkey Conkey, Thomas 125 5 40 30
Vasquez Vasquez, Luis 125### 5 40
Curtis Curtis, Ronald 120###
Pilster Pilster, Fred 120###
Prentiss Prentiss, Robert 120###
Frasier Frasier, Lin 115### 5 30 10
McClung McClung,Dave 115### 5 20
Ryan Ryan, Vincent 110### 5
Graham Graham,Mark 105 5 20 20
Hanssen Hanssen, Richard 105### 5
Harrington Harrington, Merritt 105 5
Stead Stead, Bruce 105
Daily Daily, Jim 100### 5 10
Francis Francis, Nick 100###
Hashim Hashim, Edward 100###
McCollom McCollom, Terry 100 5 10
McPheeters McPheeters,Jeff 100###
White White, Larry 95 5 10
Conlin Conlin, Tom 90### 5
Kaas Kaas, Richard 90
Kartsonis Kartsonis, Steve 90 5 50 20
Eakin Eakin, John 85 5 10
Williams Williams, Don 85 5
Williams Williams, Randy 85### 5
Tressel Tressel, Gary 80### 5 10
Demsky Demsky, Frank 75
Leduc Leduc, Bruce 75### 5
Stephenson Stephenson, Richard 75###
Wright Wright, Clyde 70###
Alcantara Alcantara, Len 65### 5 10
Modos Modos, Richard 65### 5
Sultan Sultan, Bertil 65 5
Kreis Kreis, Henry 55###
Levy Levy, Michael 45
Hagen Hagen, Rick 40
Johnson Johnson, Sherman 35### 5
Mochel Mochel, Dick 35
Bogen Bogen, Richard 30
Clarkin Clarkin, Bill 30###
Mahaney Mahaney, Dennis 30###
Avery Avery, Gan 25### 5
Diment Diment,Greg 25 5
Lewis Lewis, Mark 25
Yoder Yoder,Dennis 25 5



Matthews Matthews, Jerry 20 5 10
Swikoski Swikoski, Thomas 20###
Asmus Asmus,Randy 15 5
Jewell Jewell,Kevin 15 5
Sartor Sartor, Richard 15 5
Verbus Verbus, Greg 15 5
Walter Walter, Ron 15 5
Lapine Lapine, Robert 10###
Michela Michela, Frank 10###
Moar Moar,Rick 10###
Stenquist Stenquist, Daniel 10###
Stewart Stewart,Ray 10###
Wald Wald, Dick 10
Anderson Anderson, Dennis 5 5
Boedeker Boedeker, Mike 5
Dowell Dowell, Tom 5
Kaplan Kaplan,David 5

16260### 420 1370 1240 0

Number of players= 0

0

Ashwood Ashwood, Dick
Camp Camp, John
Donohoe Donohoe, Joe
Dordal Dordal, Lee
Enders Enders, Ken
Garner Garner, Doug
Gentner Gentner, Donald
Ianson Ianson, Bob
Kirk Kirk, Harold
Kirkpatrick Kirkpatrick, Chuck
Kotke Kotke, Steven
Kramer Kramer, George
Miller Miller, Sam
Reier Reier, David
Sielicki Sielicki, Dan
Tackman Tackman, David
Vargas Vargas, Gary
Anderson Anderson, Warren
Avenoso Avenoso, Frank
Bettes Bettes, John
Carter Carter, Jack
Clark Clark, Larry
Conser Conser, Paul
Croteau Croteau, Leo
Demerritt Demerritt, Ted
Deschamp Deschamp, Ted



Dicosola Dicosola, Gordon
Drutis Drutis, John
Frizzell Frizzell, Michael
Gutierrez Gutierrez, Rick
Havnaer Havnaer, Mike
Hovan Hovan, Michael
Kasile Kasile, Joe
Kueker Kueker, Gary
Lierman Lierman, Bruce
Loveland Loveland, J.d.
Mahanna Mahanna, Tim
Mann Mann, Don
Martin Martin, Dick
McCabe McCabe, Dennis
Mitchell Mitchell, Bill
Molitor Molitor, Don
Otto Otto, Robert
Overhaug Overhaug, Steven
Pataki Pataki, Joseph
Peterson Peterson, Glen
Ransom Ransom, John
Ritz Ritz, Kenneth
Rosenkrans Rosenkrans, Donald
Rutkowski Rutkowski, David
Samlaska Samlaska, James
Schaefer Schaefer, James
Schuler Schuler, Horst
Seifert Seifert, Russell
Smith Smith, Jerry
Sorensen Sorensen, Gary
Stenquist Stenquist, Donald
Stigers Stigers, Roy
Summers Summers, Bill
Tarr Tarr, Gregory
Thornton Thornton, Duke
Walker Walker, Roy
Waller Waller, David
Woods Woods, Dean
Yoder Yoder,Dennis

 

Akers Akers, William
Anderson Anderson, Robert
Apolloni Apolloni, Tony
Bassett Bassett, Kurt



Biddle Biddle, Jack
Biggs Biggs, Andrew
Billalon Billalon, Ron
Buckley Buckley, Mark
Busby Busby, Art
Denahan Denahan, Gene
Doran Doran, Bill
Duma Duma, Ted
Egolf Egolf, Richard
Evans Evans, Bob
Farmer Farmer, Royce
Fatula Fatula, Stephen
Floerke Floerke, Jim
Gannett Gannett, Ronald
Gehlbach Gehlbach, Kurt
Gosselink Gosselink, Donald
Haley Haley, Dennis
Hensley Hensley, Dorsey
Hojnacki Hojnacki, Mark
Kitchen Kitchen, Mark
Larson Larson, Lanny
Leary Leary, David
Lillis Lillis, Jon
Lippe Lippe, Gary
Lipscomb Lipscomb, Edward
Little Little, Ed
Loupee Loupee, Tom
Lund Lund, Johan
Merry Merry, Jim
Miller Miller, Bill
Mulder Mulder, Gordon
Odell Odell, Michael
Otterson Otterson, Jack
Padgett Padgett, Pete
Paine Paine, Jim
Patterson Patterson, Gene
Quilling Quilling, Jerry
Rapisarda Rapisarda, Tony
Readdy Readdy, Robert
Saunders Saunders, Marshall
Scott Scott, Devin
Seeloff Seeloff, Gene
Snearly Snearly, Richard
Snodgrass Snodgrass, David
Sorenson Sorenson, Bernard
Steele Steele, Ron
Stewart Stewart, Gary
Stewart Stewart, Dwane
Stotts Stotts, Robert
Stout Stout, Tom
Tayburn Tayburn, James
Tucker Tucker, Peter
Vriesenga Vriesenga, Jerry



Waddell Waddell, Kirk
Wagner Wagner, Walt
Whiting Whiting, Scott
Whitney Whitney, Tex
knowles knowles, Kevin

Adair Adair, Brad
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Alcantara Alcantara, Len 65### 5 10
Alton Alton, John 235 5 20 50
Anderson Anderson, Dennis 5 5
Asmus Asmus,Randy 15 5
Averett Averett, Gary 165### 5 40 40
Avery Avery, Gan 25### 5
Back Back, Jerry 245### 5 30 40
Boedeker Boedeker, Mike 5
Bogen Bogen, Richard 30
Cady Cady, Roger 150### 5 20
Clairmont Clairmont, Tom 170###
Clarkin Clarkin, Bill 30###
Conkey Conkey, Thomas 125 5 40 30
Conlin Conlin, Tom 90### 5
Cookson Cookson, Ken 130 5 20 40
Costello Costello, Chris 295### 5 20
Crum Crum, Larry 200### 5 40
Culley Culley, Alan 225### 5
Curtis Curtis, Ronald 120###
Daily Daily, Jim 100### 5 10
Demsky Demsky, Frank 75
Diment Diment,Greg 25 5
Dowell Dowell, Tom 5
Eakin Eakin, John 85 5 10
Eder Eder, Bob 195### 5 20
Edwards Edwards, Terry 305### 5 20 20
Fenton Fenton, Frank 175### 5
Finn Finn, Mike 140###
Fosmire Fosmire, David 165### 5 20
Francis Francis, Nick 100###
Frasier Frasier, Lin 115### 5 30 10
Gomolla Gomolla,Jerry 160###
Graham Graham,Mark 105 5 20 20
Hagen Hagen, Rick 40
Hanssen Hanssen, Richard 105### 5
Harrington Harrington, Merritt 105 5
Hart Hart,Robert 275### 5
Hashim Hashim, Edward 100###
Herd Herd, Jeff 180###
Hertwig Hertwig,Ron 160### 5 40 10
Hillerud Hillerud, Gary 145### 5 20 30
Jewell Jewell,Kevin 15 5
Johnson Johnson, Clarance 185### 5
Johnson Johnson, Sherman 35### 5
Kaas Kaas, Richard 90
Kaiser Kaiser, John 265### 5 20 20
Kaplan Kaplan,David 5
Kaprosy Kaprosy,David 240### 5
Kartsonis Kartsonis, Steve 90 5 50 20
Keirn Keirn, Jerry 245### 5
Klinkenberg Klinkenberg, Peter 185 5 50 50
Kreis Kreis, Henry 55###



Lancaster Lancaster, Dave 315### 5 30 30
Lapine Lapine, Robert 10###
LeDonne LeDonne, Peter 155 5 40 50
Leduc Leduc, Bruce 75### 5
Levy Levy, Michael 45
Lewis Lewis, Mark 25
Limoges Limoges, Ronald 155### 5 40 10
Mahaney Mahaney, Dennis 30###
Manzanares Manzanares, Stanton 140###
Mares Mares, Nicholas 205###
Marks Marks, Jack 205 5 50 40
Matthews Matthews, Jerry 20 5 10
Maynard Maynard, Virgil 185### 5
McClung McClung,Dave 115### 5 20
McCollom McCollom, Terry 100 5 10
Mcmahon Mcmahon, Mike 175 5 40 40
McPheeters McPheeters,Jeff 100###
Melton Melton,Ray 145 5 40 10
Michela Michela, Frank 10###
Miller Miller, Mark 170###
Moar Moar,Rick 10###
Mochel Mochel, Dick 35
Modos Modos, Richard 65### 5
Moisio Moisio, Edwin 130 5 30
Morales Morales, John 340### 5 30
Oswalt Oswalt, Jeff 195### 5
Pham Pham,Manh 240### 5 20 20
Pilster Pilster, Fred 120###
Prentiss Prentiss, Robert 120###
Rapisarda Rapisarda, Tony 190### 5 30
Remus Remus,Keli 280### 5 20 30
Robison Robison, Joe 305### 5 40 40
Roman Roman, Floyd 155### 5 30 10
Running Running, Gary 295### 5 50
Ryan Ryan, Vincent 110### 5
Salladay Salladay, Bruce 180 5 10 50
Sartor Sartor, Richard 15 5
Schliepsiek Schliepsiek, Dave 195### 5 50 30
Schmidtke Schmidtke, Gerard 255### 5
Spencer Spencer, Randy 185### 5 50 50
Stead Stead, Bruce 105
Stenquist Stenquist, Daniel 10###
Stephenson Stephenson, Richard 75###
Stewart Stewart, Gary D 150 5 40
Stewart Stewart,Ray 10###
Sultan Sultan, Bertil 65 5
Swafford Swafford, Marvin 145 5
Swartz Swartz, Doug 200###
Swikoski Swikoski, Thomas 20###
Tessitore Tessitore, Richard 165### 5 50
Timothy Timothy, Andrew 145 5 10 30
Tollman Tollman, Larry 215### 5 30 40
Traczyk Traczyk, Frank 370### 5 30 20



Tressel Tressel, Gary 80### 5 10
Turner Turner, Mike 220### 5 50 50
Urban Urban, Forrest 190### 5
Vasquez Vasquez, Luis 125### 5 40
Verbus Verbus, Greg 15 5
Wade Wade, David 160### 5
Wald Wald, Dick 10
Walter Walter, Ron 15 5
Werstler Werstler, Dean 315### 5 20 50
White White, Larry 95 5 10
Williams Williams, Don 85 5
Williams Williams, Randy 85### 5
Wright Wright, Peter 245### 5 20 30
Wright Wright, Clyde 70###
Wykoff Wykoff,Larry 140###
Yoder Yoder,Dennis 25 5
Young Young, Joe 315### 5 50 50
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